
ROYAL BALLROOM & EMBASSY ROOM
Reduced Physical Distancing Capacities
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R O YA L B A L L R O O M

Royal Ballroom

Event Rooms Dimensions Square Meter Reception Banquet Classroom Theatre U-Shape

510 SQM 200 140 132 200 68

• Chao Phya Room 153 SQM 50 40 42 50 20

• Ta-Jeen Room 204 SQM 70 60 56 100 28

• Maeklong Room 153 SQM 50 40 42 50 20

Embassy Room

17 x 30 x 6.4 M

9 x 17 x 6.4 M

12 x 17 x 6.4 M

9 x 17 x 6.4 M

9 x 11 x 3.9 M 99 SQM 25 16 12 20 10

80

Boardroom

16

16

16

12



Nan

Pasak

Event Rooms 

Lopburi

- - -

Classroom Theatre U-Shape

20 30 - 35 10

12 20 10

12

Boardroom

9

8

Dimensions

8.6 x 9.3 x 2.35 M

7.78 x 8.3 x 2.35 M

5.4 x 8.3 x 2.35 M

80 SQM

Square Meter

64 SQM

44 SQM
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PASAK

NAN

LOPBURI

BUSINESS SERVICE CENTRE (4th FLOOR)
Reduced Physical Distancing Capacities



THE AUTHORS’ LOUNGE & REGENCY ROOM
Reduced Physical Distancing Capacities

JOSEPH 
CONRAD 
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JAMES MICHENER
ROOM

NÖEL COWARD
ROOM

TO LOBBY

The Authors’ Lounge 

Regency Room 

266 SQM 60 28 - - -

Event Rooms Dimensions Square Meter Reception Banquet Classroom Theatre U-Shape

94 SQM 40 25 18 12 9

Somerset Maugham

14 x 19 x 7.3 M

8.7 x 10.8 x 3.7 M

8.7 x 8.8 x 3.7 M 76 SQM 50 20 9 10 6

-

Boardroom

12

14
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RIVERSIDE TERRACE
Reduced Physical Distancing Capacities

POOL

RIVERSIDE
ROOM

PIER

CIAO
TERRAZZA

POOL

THE
AUTHORS' LOUNGE

THE VERANDAH

THE BAMBOO BAR

GARDEN

O
PEN

K
ITC

H
EN

D
R

IN
K

S
K

ITC
H

EN

RIVERSIDE TERRACE

Event Rooms Dimensions Lunch / Dinner Reception Long TableSquare Meter

Riverside Terrace

Riverside Room

12 x 41 M

7 x 20.5 M

492 SQM

143.5 SQM

60

16

100

20

60

6

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, BANGKOK
48 Oriental Avenue, Bangkok 10500 Thailand  Telephone: +66 (0) 2 659 9000  mobkk-sales@mohg.com  mandaroriental.com



BAAN RIM NAAM EVENT ROOMS
Reduced Physical Distancing Capacities

BAAN
NOI

SALA
LOUNGE

TERRACE RIM NAAM

RIVER

PIER

GARDENSALA RIM NAAM

BAAN PHRYA

TERRACE

Event Rooms Dimensions Square Meter Reception Banquet Classroom Theatre U-Shape

Baan Noi 5.5 x 13.5 M 74 SQM - 16 18 9

Sala Rim Naam 
• Western Seating
• Thai Seating 

16 x 14 M 224 SQM 50 20 25 13
12 x 14 M 168 SQM 22 - - -

Terrace Rim Naam 30 x 11 M 330 SQM 80 - - -

Sala Lounge 8 x 11 M 88 SQM 50 - - -

Terrace 5 x 12 M 60 SQM - - - -

Baan Phrya 9.4 x 8.5 M 80 SQM

20

85
35

80

80

40

10 - - - -
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